5a
5b
5c

6a
6b
6¢
6d

7a

7b
7c

8a
8b

9a
9b
9c
10a

10b
10c

Q1

Q2

Klassensprecher*innen 2023_24

Klassensprecher*in
Tobias Musial

Noah Devesa Fernandes

Ben Lennartz

Jonas Heinen
Greta Schiffers
Miracle Aichi
Noel Buttler

Mia Bergande

Juna Roick
Constantin Gabriel

Nick Halama
Leni Rudolph

Jan Heinen
Amy Schubert
Mara Lennartz

Thore Schippers
Finn Zohren
Conner ClaRen

Vertretung
Mia Tieves
Anna Konoplev
Marielle Junker

Mathilda Wassen
Benjamin Welters
Carla Couson
Maya Walbergs

Willem Inanici
Jakov-Nico Stojcic
Lina Geraths

Justus Bohner
Jonah Bockem

Aiysha Igball
Alexander Jendges
Devin Firat

Sebastian Gils
Milla Knops
Hanna Unger

Stufensprecher*innen

Stufensprecher*in

Louis Halfes-Meis
Jan Vinzens
Jennifer Mann
Elias Heine

Luca Perini
Savo Djokovic
Rahel Schriefers

Vertretung

Enya Jingling
Amelie TheilRen
Matthias Sitto
Colin Dahmes

Phoebe Klein

Bagithra Paramananthan

Katharina Aretz

Schiilersprecher*in 2023_24

Schiilersprecher
Q1 Louis Halfes-Meis

Vertreterinnen
Q2 Rahel Schriefers
Q2 Katharina Aretz

Beratungslehrer

Schmitz
Wulms



